
Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us>

NO Budget Work Session Thur. 5/2815 @ 1:30 pm
4 messages

Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us> Wed, May 27, 2015 at 3:34 PM
To: Colin McCORMACK <colin.mccormack@multco.us>, Julie OSBORN
<julie.osborn@multco.us>, Mary­Margaret Wheeler­Weber <mary.wheeler­
weber@multco.us>, Michelle PLAMBECK <michelle.plambeck@multco.us>, Walter
ROBINSON II <walter.robinson@multco.us>, #COS <cos@multco.us>, Kate
SAPPELL <kate.sappell@multco.us>, Marissa MADRIGAL
<marissa.d.madrigal@multco.us>
Cc: Emily Vidal <emily@metroeast.org>, Mike Morano
<MMorano@lnscaptioning.com>, Ari Ambrutis <ari@lnscaptioning.com>

The Budget Office has spoken!  

­­ 
Lynda J. Grow, Board Clerk
Multnomah County Board of Commissioners
Ofc: 503­988­5274   Cell: 971­227­0475
Working 9/80s ­ out every other Friday
View our Agenda & Board Packets at:  Board Agenda & Packets
Other County Records available here: https://multco.us/records/locating­records

Mike Morano <MMorano@lnscaptioning.com> Wed, May 27, 2015 at 4:27 PM
To: Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us>
Cc: Ari Ambrutis <ari@lnscaptioning.com>

We have removed tomorrow afternoon's work session. 

Thanks. 
Mike    
[Quoted text hidden]

Emily Vidal <emily@metroeast.org> Wed, May 27, 2015 at 8:47 PM
To: Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us>
Cc: PCMTV Playback <Playback@pcmtv.org>, Aaron Edwards
<aaron@metroeast.org>

https://multco.us/records/locating-records
tel:503-988-5274
tel:971-227-0475
http://multnomah.granicus.com/ViewPublisher.php?view_id=3


Thanks Lynda, and just to clarify, they are canceling the entire afternoon of budget
work sessions?
Thanks,
Emily

Begin forwarded message:

From: Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us>
Subject: NO Budget Work Session Thur. 5/2815 @ 1:30 pm
Date: May 27, 2015 at 3:34:57 PM PDT
To: Colin McCORMACK <colin.mccormack@multco.us>, Julie
OSBORN <julie.osborn@multco.us>, Mary­Margaret Wheeler­Weber
<mary.wheeler­weber@multco.us>, Michelle PLAMBECK
<michelle.plambeck@multco.us>, Walter ROBINSON II
<walter.robinson@multco.us>, "#COS" <cos@multco.us>, Kate
SAPPELL <kate.sappell@multco.us>, Marissa MADRIGAL
<marissa.d.madrigal@multco.us>
Cc: Emily Vidal <emily@metroeast.org>, Mike Morano
<MMorano@lnscaptioning.com>, Ari Ambrutis <ari@lnscaptioning.com>

[Quoted text hidden]

Celebrating 30 years of service.

Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us> Thu, May 28, 2015 at 10:41 AM
To: Emily Vidal <emily@metroeast.org>
Cc: PCMTV Playback <Playback@pcmtv.org>, Aaron Edwards
<aaron@metroeast.org>

​Yes, Emily, they are.  ​
[Quoted text hidden]
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